
Date Time of Day Leader(s)
Planned 

Distance
Planned Location

Sunday   26/01/2025

Wednesday   12/02/2025 Morning Karon & Derek 5 Miles Steventon 7

Sunday   23/02/2025 Morning Dave 8 Miles Oakley 5

Wednesday   12/03/2025 Afternoon Pat 5 miles Overton

Sunday   23/03/2025 All Day Pat 10 miles Theale via Aldermaston

Wednesday   09/04/2025 Morning Steve and Christine 5 miles Dogmersfield/Winchfield

Sunday   27/04/2025 Morning Heather 6.5 miles Farley Mount/Parnholt Circle

Wednesday   14/05/2025 Afternoon Chris Williams

Thursday   15/05/2025 Evening

Sunday   25/05/2025 All Day Corrine

Wednesday   11/06/2025 Carolyn Currie

Thursday   19/06/2025 Evening Lynn Martin Oakley

Sunday   22/06/2025 Carolyn Currie Medium Mottisfont

Wednesday   09/07/2025 Afternoon Pat Dominey 5.5 miles Upton Grey

Thursday   17/07/2025 Evening Dave Short Silchester

Sunday   27/07/2025 Morning Rob and Annie 4.5 miles Wolverton Common

Wednesday   13/08/2025 Morning Corrine Overton

Thursday   21/08/2025 Evening Cancelled No Leader

Sunday   24/08/2025 Morning Julie 5.5 miles Faccombe & Ashmansworth

Saturday 06/09/2025 Afternoon/Evening Dave Short Hannington

Wednesday   10/09/2025 Leader Required

Thursday   18/09/2025 Evening Julie 3.2 miles Pamber End

Sunday   28/09/2025 Leader Required

Wednesday   08/10/2025 All Day Lynn Martin 8 miles The Vyne

Sunday   26/10/2025 All Day Corrine Long St Catherine's Hill

Wednesday   12/11/2025 Morning Carolyn Currie 6 miles Alresford and the River Arle

Sunday   23/11/2025 Morning Chris and Bob Ward 6 miles Hannington

Wednesday   10/12/2025 Morning Pat 5.5 miles Upton Grey and Weston Patrick

Sunday   28/12/2025 Morning Post Christmas Walk 5 miles Local Barley Mow

Second Wednesday of the Month (All year)
Third Thursday Evening of the month (May - September)
Forth Sunday of the month (All year)

Walk Lengths Short  < 5 Miles,      

Medium 5 – 7 Miles

Long 7 - 10 Miles

Extra Long >10 miles


